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LIT-PD-0026-R13

Contact Directory

General Contact Information:

Toll-Free Phone: 800-234-7477 Fax: 616-988-4045

Phone: 616-735-9100 Email: sales@pippmobile.com

Direct Phone: 616-988-ext# Website:  www.pippmobile.com

Mailing Address: 2966 Wilson Drive NW

Walker, MI 49534

Sales Contacts:

Len Kowalski, 
Director of Sales - Denstor/Dealers

lkowalski@pippmobile.com 248-361-2482 (cell)

Brett Terpstra, 
Great Lakes Dealer Sales Manager Ext. 4097 bterpstra@pippmobile.com 616-437-3146 (cell)

Customer Service Contacts: 

Sarah Schooley,
Dealer Account Manager

Ext. 4090 sschooley@pippmobile.com

Megan Hale,
Dealer Account Manager

Ext. 4075 mhale@pippmobile.com

Melissa Newman,
Customer Service Manager

Ext. 4083 mnewman@pippmobile.com

Engineering Contact: 

David Kowalski,
Engineer

Ext. 4079 dkowalski@pippmobile.com

Accounting Contacts: 

Nicci Hanna, 
Accounts Receivable

Ext. 4058 nhanna@pippmobile.com
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